2025 LITTLE LEAGUE CALENDAR OF EVENTS

REGISTRATION
LATE REGISTRATION

Saturday Feb. 15 10:00 am until noon
Thursday Feb 20 6-8 pm

All dates are at St Johns 18100 Wentworth

Winter Camp .........coooiiiiiiiiiiii
Triple Crown All Stars

2208 US-41, Schererville, IN 46375

Board meeting, manager approval ...........

Mandatory EVALUATIONS

St Johns 18100 Wentworth

Draft teams
Spring Skills Camp

D-Bat Schererville
1516 US-41, Schererville, IN 46375

Board Meeting

Managers Meeting
Picture Day
Opening Day at the Complex ....................
Parade

Board Meeting ........ccoeeeviiiiiiiiiiiiiieneee,

Home Run Derby
Board meeting
Playoffs
Raffle drawing
End of season party/banquet
Gary Railcats Game

Board Meeting ..........cooiiiiiiiiinieee,

Fall Ball registration
Fall Ball opening day

March 2
7-12 yr olds 12pm — 2pm

Monday March 10 7pm complex
.................... Saturday March 15
7-9 yr olds 10am until noon
10-12 yr olds 1pm until 3pm
Week of 3/24

April 12

7-12 yr olds 5pm — 7pm

<. Monday, April 14, 7 pm at Complex

Monday April 14, 8 pm Complex
Saturday May 3 Before opening day

...... Saturday, May 3 10 am

Saturday May 3 afternoon

Monday, May 12, 8 pm at Complex
Saturday June 7 3:30pm Complex
Monday June 9, 8 pm at Complex
Begin June 14th

Saturday June 21, 1 pm Complex
Saturday June 21, 1 pm Complex
......... Thursday June 26, 6:45PM

......_ Monday July 14, 7 pm at Complex
TBD
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